’ PARKS, RECREATION & NEIGHBORHOOD AFFAIRS
A IRIEEE AEIEE EEE AN

- AVUEI AIREETNINY | A=
TALLAHASSEE 1201 MYERS PARK DR - 850-891-3866 COTPARKS
° = = TALGOV.COM/PARKS -891-;

2023 Adult Spring Flag Football Schedule

Middle/Upper League
12 Games

Day Date Visitors Home Field Park Time
Sunday Mar-05 Outlaws Wolfpack 5 B 1:15
Darkside Suicide Squad 1 B 2:30
Rams Outlaws 2 B 2:30
RAC Boyz The Manatees 3 B 2:30
Rizzlers RAC Boyz 1 B 3:45
The Threat 5th Round Pick Dev 2 TB 3:45
Darkside Rams 3 B 3:45
The Manatees 5th Round Pick Dev 1 TB 5:00
Rizzlers The Threat 2 B 5:00
Suicide Squad Wolfpack 3 B 5:00
Sunday Mar-26 Rams Suicide Squad 5 B 1:15
Outlaws Darkside 1 B 2:30
Wolfpack Rams 2 B 2:30
The Manatees Rizzlers 3 B 2:30
Rizzlers 5th Round Pick Dev 1 TB 3:45
RAC Boyz The Threat 2 B 3:45
Suicide Squad Outlaws 3 B 3:45
The Threat The Manatees 1 B 5:00
5th Round Pick Dev RAC Boyz 2 B 5:00
Darkside Wolfpack 3 TB 5:00
Sunday Apr-02 RAC Boyz Rams 5 B 1:15
5th Round Pick Dev Wolfpack 1 B 2:30
The Threat Suicide Squad 2 B 2:30
Rizzlers Darkside 3 B 2:30
RAC Boyz Outlaws 1 B 3:45
5th Round Pick Dev Rams 2 B 3:45
The Manatees Darkside 3 TB 3:45
The Manatees Outlaws 1 B 5:00
The Threat Wolfpack 2 B 5:00
Rizzlers Suicide Squad 3 B 5:00
Sunday Apr-16 RAC Boyz Darkside 5 B 1:15
5th Round Pick Dev Outlaws 1 B 2:30
The Threat Rams 2 B 2:30
Rizzlers Wolfpack 3 B 2:30



Sunday Apr-23 Outlaws
Darkside
Rams
RAC Boyz
Rizzlers
The Threat
Darkside
The Manatees
Rizzlers
Suicide Squad

Sunday Apr-30 Rams
Outlaws
Wolfpack
The Manatees
Rizzlers
RAC Boyz
Suicide Squad
The Threat

5th Round Pick Dev

Darkside

Sunday May-07 RAC Boyz
The Manatees
The Threat

Rizzlers

Wolfpack

Suicide Squad
Qutlaws
The Manatees
RAC Boyz
5th Round Pick Dev
Rams
5th Round Pick Dev
The Threat
Wolfpack

Suicide Squad
Darkside
Rams
Rizzlers
5th Round Pick Dev
The Threat
Outlaws
The Manatees
RAC Boyz
Wolfpack

Suicide Squad
Suicide Squad
Outlaws
Rams

WN =2 WON=_20ON -~ O

WN=2WON -2 WO w W

WN -

B

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

B
B
B
B

1:15
2:30
2:30
2:30
3:45
3:45
3:45
5:00
5:00
5:00

12:00
1:15
1:15
2:30
3:45
3:45
3:45
5:00
5:00
5:00

12:00
1:15
1:15
1:15



