





2023 Adult Spring Flag Football Schedule Middle/Upper League 12 Games

Day	Date	Visitors	Home	Field	Park	Time
Sunday	Mar-05	Outlaws	Wolfpack	5	TB	1:15
		Darkside	Suicide Squad	1	TB	2:30
		Rams	Outlaws	2	TB	2:30
		RAC Boyz	The Manatees	3	TB	2:30
		Rizzlers	RAC Boyz	1	ТВ	3:45
		The Threat	5th Round Pick Dev	2	ТВ	3:45
		Darkside	Rams	3	ТВ	3:45
		The Manatees	5th Round Pick Dev	1	ТВ	5:00
		Rizzlers	The Threat	2	ТВ	5:00
		Suicide Squad	Wolfpack	3	ТВ	5:00
Sunday	Mar-26	Rams	Suicide Squad	5	ТВ	1:15
		Outlaws	Darkside	1	TB	2:30
		Wolfpack	Rams	2	ТВ	2:30
		The Manatees	Rizzlers	3	TB	2:30
		Rizzlers	5th Round Pick Dev	1	TB	3:45
		RAC Boyz	The Threat	2	TB	3:45
		Suicide Squad	Outlaws	3	TB	3:45
		The Threat	The Manatees	1	TB	5:00
		5th Round Pick Dev	RAC Boyz	2	TB	5:00
		Darkside	Wolfpack	3	TB	5:00
Sunday	Apr-02	RAC Boyz	Rams	5	ТВ	1:15
		5th Round Pick Dev	Wolfpack	1	TB	2:30
		The Threat	Suicide Squad	2	TB	2:30
		Rizzlers	Darkside	3	TB	2:30
		RAC Boyz 5th Round Pick Dev	Outlaws Rams	1 2	TB TB	3:45 3:45
		The Manatees	Darkside	3	TB	3:45
		The Manatees	Outlaws	1	TB	5:00
		The Threat	Wolfpack	2	ТВ	5:00
		Rizzlers	Suicide Squad	3	ТВ	5:00
Sunday	Apr-16	RAC Boyz	Darkside	5	ТВ	1:15
		5th Round Pick Dev	Outlaws	1	TB	2:30
		The Threat	Rams	2	TB	2:30
		Rizzlers	Wolfpack	3	TB	2:30

Sunday	Apr-23	Outlaws	Wolfpack	5	ТВ	1:15
Culludy	Apr 20		•		TB	
		Darkside	Suicide Squad	1		2:30
		Rams	Outlaws	2	TB	2:30
		RAC Boyz	The Manatees	3	TB	2:30
		Rizzlers	RAC Boyz	1	TB	3:45
		The Threat	5th Round Pick Dev	2	TB	3:45
		Darkside	Rams	3	TB	3:45
		The Manatees	5th Round Pick Dev	1	TB	5:00
		Rizzlers	The Threat	2	TB	5:00
		Suicide Squad	Wolfpack	3	TB	5:00
Sunday	Apr-30	Rams	Suicide Squad	3	ТВ	12:00
Canaay	, .p. 00	Outlaws	Darkside	3	ТВ	1:15
		Wolfpack	Rams	5	TB	1:15
		The Manatees	Rizzlers	3	TB	2:30
		Rizzlers	5th Round Pick Dev	1	TB	3:45
		RAC Boyz	The Threat	2	TB	3:45
		Suicide Squad	Outlaws	3	TB	3:45
		The Threat	The Manatees	1	TB	5:00
		5th Round Pick Dev	RAC Boyz	2	TB	5:00
		Darkside	Wolfpack	3	TB	5:00
Sunday	May-07	RAC Boyz	Suicide Squad	1	ТВ	12:00
-	-	The Manatees	Suicide Squad	1	ТВ	1:15
		The Threat	Outlaws	2	ТВ	1:15
		Rizzlers	Rams	3	ТВ	1:15